Student Name:

SWI110

SW201

SW205

SW207

SW221

SW222

SW242

SW307

SW308

SW310

SW321

SW322

SW323

SW342

PORTFOLIO CHECKLIST

Semester
Completed

Ethics Paper

Advisor's
Initials

Social Justice Paper

Social Movement Presentation and Paper

Race & Social Construction Assessment

Personal Analysis Video 2

Case Management Assessment with Genogram

HIPAA Quiz

Service Plan Assessment

Research Proposal

Critical Analysis Theory I & Application

Challenges of Living and Values Assignment

Critical Analysis Theory II & Application

Policy Analysis Paper

Role Play/ Documentation

Values and Ethics in Practice

Task Group Lab Project

Treatment Group Lab Project

Process Assessment: Engagement & Assessment

Process Assessment: Intervention

Process Assessment: Evaluation

Single Subject Design

Research Assessment Assignment

Revised 3/1/19



