PORTFOLIO CHECKLIST

Student Name: _		Semester Completed	Advisor's Initials
SW110	Ethics Paper		
SW201	Social Justice Paper		
SW205	Social Movement Presentation and Paper		
SW207	Race & Social Construction Assessment		
SW221	Personal Analysis Video 2		
SW222	Case Management Assessment with Genogram HIPAA Quiz Service Plan Assessment		
SW242	Research Proposal		
SW307	Critical Analysis Theory I & Application Challenges of Living and Values Assignment		
SW308	Critical Analysis Theory II & Application		
SW310	Policy Analysis Paper		
SW321	Role Play/ Documentation Values and Ethics in Practice		
SW322	Task Group Lab Project Treatment Group Lab Project		
SW323	Process Assessment: Engagement & Assessment Process Assessment: Intervention Process Assessment: Evaluation		
SW342	Single Subject Design Research Assessment Assignment		